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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 ADITHYAN C CHANDRASEKHARAN 
G (FTHR)

KAIPPANKULAMBU, 
NANNIODE, 

PERUMATTY, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

2 18/01/2026 NITHINDAS S SIVADASAN K (FTHR) KAYPPANKOLUMBU, 
NANNIODE, 

PERUMATTY, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

3 18/01/2026 DEEPIKA J JAYAPRAKASH S 
(FTHR)

KAIPPENKULAMBU, 
NANNIODE, 

PERUMATTY, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

4 18/01/2026 AKHAYA P SUMATHI (MTHR) KAIPENKULAMBU, 
NANNIODE, 

PERUMATTY, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 THUSHARA R Omana A (MTHR) Naramankulam, 
Panamkutty, 

Peruvemba, Peruvemba, 
678531, Palakkad

  

6 18/01/2026 SRIKUMAR 
THUPALAY

SUNANDAMENON 
(MTHR)

MANI BHAVAN, 
PERUMVADI LANE, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

7 18/01/2026 ANISH AZEEZ ABDUL AZEEZ 
SHAHUL HAMEED 

(FTHR)

58/3A, MAZHAVIL 
NAGAR, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

8 18/01/2026 SUNANDAMENON T K P R MENON (HSBN) MANI BHAVAN, 
VAKKEEL LANE, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

9 18/01/2026 MANU O B GEETHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

OLAKKAL HOUSE, 
Nadukkalam, Chittur, 

Chittur College, 678104, 
Chittur

  

10 18/01/2026 AJAS AZEEZ ABDULAZEEZ S 
(FTHR)

58/3A, MAZHAVIL 
NAGAR, 

PALLIMOKKU 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

11 18/01/2026 CHITRALEKHA B MANOJ KUMAR 
(HSBN)

DWARAKA, 
PRUMPADYLANE, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

12 18/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR M KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

DWARAKA, 
PERUMPADY LANE, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

13 18/01/2026 P MANOJKUMAR SOUDAMINI 
MANOJKUMAR 

(WIFE)

SWAPNAM 10/266-2, 
LENKESWARAM, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

14 18/01/2026 TANVI P S SAJITH P S (FTHR) Ambattupalayam, 
Ambattupalayam, 

Chittur, Chittur College, 
678104, Chittur

  

15 18/01/2026 ANBALHAKAN  SUNDARAN K 
KRISHNAN (OTHR)

15-401, Ayyappankavu, 
Perumatty Panchyat, 

Vandithavalam, 
Vandithavalam, 678534, 

chittur

  

16 18/01/2026 Muhammed anas A Abdul rahman A (FTHR) near chinmaya school, 
mettuvalavu, 

thathamangalam, 
thathamangalam, 
678102, chittur

  

17 18/01/2026 ADISHA R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

107, 
CHANDANAPPURAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

18 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN I IQBAL A (FTHR) ROJA MANZIL, S V R 
MILL ROAD, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

19 18/01/2026 FISANA I IQBAL A (FTHR) ROJA MANZIL, S V R 
MILL ROAD, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

20 18/01/2026 P STEPHEN 
PAKIYAM 

MANIKKARAJ P 

PALMAR (FTHR) 2/603, SORAPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, Chittur

  

21 18/01/2026 Radhakrishnan P Rugmini P (MTHR) Puthenpurakkal, 
Kallaikolambu, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

22 18/01/2026 Archana A Aravindakshan K 
(FTHR)

Vigneswaram, 
Cherumkode, 

Tattamangalam, 
Tattamangalam, 678102, 

Chittur

  

23 18/01/2026 Sujithra J Jayaprakasan V (FTHR) Chozhiyakkad, 
Vandithavalam, 

Pattanchery, 
Vandithavalam, 678534, 

Chittur

  

24 18/01/2026 SHAJITHA PARVIN B BADURDEEN A 
(FTHR)

29/97(2) DAR AL 
BARAKAH, 

POONGODE LANE, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

25 18/01/2026 SWETHA.G Gopalan Gopalan (FTHR) Arumugha Nivas, 
Ambattupalayam, 

Chittur, Chittur College, 
678104, Chittur

  

26 18/01/2026 Shaliha Begum H Badarudheen (HSBN) 29/97-2 DAR AL-
BARAKAH, 

POONGODE LANE, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

27 18/01/2026 NITHIN M MOHANDAS C (FTHR) CHINGATUKULAMBU, 
MADUPPIKKAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

28 18/01/2026 K S AHAMMED SULAIMAN (FTHR) THEKKATHIVATTARAM, 
PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD

  

29 18/01/2026 THAHIRA A K MUHAMMED SALIH 
S  (HSBN)

Melekkad, Peruvemba, 
Peruvemba, 

Pudunagaram P O, 
678503, Palakkad Taluk

  

30 18/01/2026 Saimi S Sankaran K (FTHR) Aryampallam House, 
Aryampallam, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

31 18/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR B BASHEER JAN (FTHR) BASHEERA MANZIL, 
MOOPAN THERUVU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

32 18/01/2026 MAHIMA S SURESH (FTHR) CHANGINI, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, NENMARA

  

33 18/01/2026 JASMIN J ABBULLA S (HSBN) CHEMBAKASEERY, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

34 18/01/2026 NIRMAL DEV V M MANOHARAN V V 
(FTHR)

Vilakkanamkode house, 
Mooppankulam, 

pattanchery, pattanchery 
po, 678532, Chittur

  

35 18/01/2026 LAKSHMI P MANOJKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Swapnam, 10/266-2, 
Lenkeswaram, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

36 18/01/2026 AMISHA K BALASARASWATHI 
(MTHR)

19/13 Kolakkalam, 
Ambattupalayam, 

Chittur, Chittur College, 
678104, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

37 18/01/2026 Pyarijan Nazar S (HSBN) Vappa Manzil, 
Malayampallam, 

Vadavannur, 
Vadavannur, 678504, 

Chittur

  

38 18/01/2026 VINOTH 
SINGARAYAN

Singarayan (FTHR) 2344 KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, NALLUR, 

KOZHIPARA POST, 
NALLUR, 678557, 

VADAKARAPATHY 
PANCHAYATH

  

39 18/01/2026 ASRIN A AMALRAJ A (FTHR) 1/48, NEELIPPARA, 
KOZHIPPARA, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

40 18/01/2026 JEREENA M HANEESH K (HSBN) HERO MANZIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

41 18/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN C CHATHU (FTHR) PERUMCHERYKALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

42 18/01/2026 Leela P APPUKUTTAN PK 
(HSBN)

ALAYAR HOUSE, 
SISUVIHAR, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

43 18/01/2026 LETHEESH M LATHA (MTHR) vayalukulam, 
vandithavalam, 
vandithavalam, 

vandithavalam, 678534, 
chittur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

44 18/01/2026 SHIFNA S NOWFAL M (HSBN) MALAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

45 18/01/2026 LAMIYA J JASFARALI (FTHR) 298/2 LAMIYA 
MANZIL, 

RAYYAPPAN 
STREET, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

46 18/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI M B ABHIJITH K (HSBN) 4/149, appalam, 
peruvemba, peruvemba, 

678531, chittur

  

47 18/01/2026 JAISON C CHINNAPPARAJ S 
(FTHR)

16/164, 
MARIYAMMANKOVIL 

STREET 
KOZHIPPARA, 
Vadakarappathy, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

48 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZIL 
M

MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

SHERIFA MANZIL, 
KADAVALAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

49 18/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN K KAJA HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

MUJEEB MANZIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

50 18/01/2026 NAVEEN KUMAR.K Kannan (FTHR) 18/52, Alachancode, 
Chittur, Chittur College, 

678104, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


